1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0012354
1
LM501202-M-C-300

and are available in tube or tape-reel.
Limiter Schematic
Ordering Information
LM501202-M-C-300-T tube packaging
LM501202-M-C-300-R 250 or 500 piece reel
LM501202-M-C-300-W waffle packaging
LM501202-M-C-300-E RF evaluation board
Pin Out
* Restrictions on Hazardous Substances, compliant to current RoHS EU directive.